
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

পর্থম ধাপ: Chapterwise Revision=12 Days Plan 
Date Varsity Main Topics Extra Topics 

05-08-2022(Friday) P-01, P-02, P-03, P-01(E),  P-02(E)  
06-08-2022(Saturday) C-01, C-02, C-01(E) E-01 
07-08-2022(Sunday) M-01, M-02, M-03, M-01(E), M-02(E)  
08-08-2022(Monday) B-01, B-02, B-03, B-04, B-01(E), B-02(E)  
09-08-2022(Tuesday) P-04, P-05, P-06,  P-03(E), P-04(E) E-02 

10-08-2022(Wednesday) C-03, C-04, C-05  
11-08-2022(Thursday) M-04, M-05, M-06, M-03(E), M-04(E)  

12-08-2022(Friday) B-05, B-06, B-07,  B-03(E), B-04(E) E-03 
13-08-2022(Saturday) P-07, P-08, P-09, P-10, P-05(E), P-06(E)  
14-08-2022(Sunday) C-06, C-07, C-08  
15-08-2022(Monday) M-07, M-08, M-05(E), M-06(E) E-04 
16-08-2022(Tuesday) B-08, B-09, B-10, B-05(E), B-06(E)  

িদব্তীয় ধাপ: Paper & Subject Final Model Test=13 Days Plan 
Date Model Test Model Test 

18-08-2022(Thursday) 
Physics 

Paper Final : Physics First Paper 
19-08-2022(Friday) Paper Final : Physics Second Paper 

20-08-2022(Saturday) Subject Final : Physics 
21-08-2022(Sunday) 

Chemistry 
Paper Final : Chemistry First Paper 

22-08-2022(Monday) Paper Final : Chemistry Second Paper 
23-08-2022(Tuesday) Subject Final : Chemistry 

24-08-2022(Wednesday) 
Mathematics 

Paper Final : H.Math First Paper 
25-08-2022(Thursday) Paper Final : H.Math Second Paper 

26-08-2022(Friday) Subject Final : H.Math 
27-08-2022(Saturday) 

Biology 
Paper Final : H.Math First Paper 

28-08-2022(Sunday) Paper Final : H.Math Second Paper 
29-08-2022(Monday) Subject Final : H.Math 
30-08-2022(Tuesday) English Subject Final : English 

পরীক্ষার নাম মানবন্টন েমাট মাক্সর্ ও সময় Exam Time Result 
Practice Exam(Per Set) MCQ=20×1=20 20 Marks & 12 Minutes Always Instant 

Daily Exam MCQ=50×1=50 50Marks & 25Minutes 10 AM-11 PM After 12:01 AM 
Model Test MCQ=100×1=100 100Marks & 60Minutes 10 AM-11 PM After 12:01 AM 


